

TABULATION OF TENDERS**TENDER NO. 6648****SECTION 1: Depositing and Stockpiling Aggregate**

PROJECT NO: 3856-2

LOCATION: Arden - Oakville Area

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL
Gravier Collet Gravel Inc.	1,155,889.00	1,155,889.00
L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.	1,192,539.00	1,192,539.00
C & B Stirling Enterprises Ltd.	1,195,400.00	1,195,400.00
Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	1,341,900.00	1,341,900.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6648

SECTION 1: Depositing and Stockpiling Aggregate

PROJECT NO: 3856-2

LOCATION: Arden - Oakville Area

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Gravier Collet Gravel Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER L. Chabot Enterprises Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER C & B Stirling Enterprises Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Coco Paving (Canada) Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	20,000.00	20,000.00	29,000.00	29,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
Traffic Control Level 1 (Mod)	1	lump sum	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,400.00	7,400.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Stk TG Cl "A" - Site No. 1 (Arden)	1000	t	13.58	13,580.00	30.10	30,100.00	22.00	22,000.00	15.50	15,500.00
Stk TG Cl "A" - Site No. 2 (Westbourne)	3100	t	24.83	76,973.00	22.25	68,975.00	22.00	68,200.00	24.50	75,950.00
Stk TG Cl "A" - Site No. 3 (MacGregor)	2000	t	23.03	46,060.00	25.54	51,080.00	24.00	48,000.00	26.00	52,000.00
Stk TG Cl "C" - Site No. 4 (Portage)	6800	t	22.60	153,680.00	18.86	128,248.00	22.00	149,600.00	29.00	197,200.00
Stk TG Cl "C" - Site No. 5 (MacGregor)	6000	t	23.20	139,200.00	23.58	141,480.00	24.00	144,000.00	29.00	174,000.00
Stk Winter Sand (Screened) - Site No. 6 (Treherne)	1400	t	17.58	24,612.00	24.76	34,664.00	22.00	30,800.00	32.00	44,800.00
Stk Winter Sand (Screened) - Site No. 7 (Elm Creek)	1400	t	19.78	27,692.00	17.44	24,416.00	22.00	30,800.00	34.00	47,600.00
Stk Winter Sand (Screened) - Site No. 8 (MacGregor)	1400	t	23.03	32,242.00	21.04	29,456.00	22.00	30,800.00	27.25	38,150.00
Stk Winter Sand (Screened) - Site No. 9 (Gladstone)	1400	t	27.90	39,060.00	24.90	34,860.00	20.00	28,000.00	16.00	22,400.00
Stk Winter Sand (Screened) - Site No. 10 (Portage)	2800	t	22.58	63,224.00	16.32	45,696.00	22.00	61,600.00	27.25	76,300.00
Supply/Deposit Traffic Gravel Cl "C" (Mod)	23800	t	20.57	489,566.00	22.78	542,164.00	22.00	523,600.00	22.50	535,500.00
Extra Work	1	\$	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				1,155,889.00		1,192,539.00		1,195,400.00		1,341,900.00
BID TOTAL				1,155,889.00		1,192,539.00		1,195,400.00		1,341,900.00